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26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36
37

BIB

5039
5107
5154
5164
5236
5103
5249
5085
5142
5304
5310
5202
5306
5075
5212
5025
5187
5111
5272
5193
5048
5251
5143
5322
5323
5321
5022
5289

5244
5270
5006
5181
5206
5264
5217
5043
5130
5120
5038
5067
5205
5140
5279
5041

ATHLET

BA®EIAAHZ IQANNHZ
KATZOYAHZ ZMYPIAQN
MANTZOZ MAPIOX
MEAHTAAIQTHY TIQPIOx
2ANTHZ 2QTHPHX
KATEPINAKHZ NIKOZ
2KYPAAZ MANATMQTHX
KABAANAPHZ MANOOZXZ
AYMIEPOINOYAOZ NIKOZ
KAFKAAOZ XAPANAMIMOZ
KANIAPHZ T'EQPTIOZ
=APXAKOX AHMHTPHZ
KAAYBAZ INANNHZXZ
APOXZOX MNMETPOX
MAMATEQPI10OY NE®EAH
AMNOZTONAKHZ XAPAANAMINOZ
MMOYTZH NEKTAPIA
KOAAIAZ NIKOZ
TPIANTOMNOYAOZ ANTQNIOXZ
NIKHTAZ AGANAZIOX
BPOYBAKHZ EQPTIOZ
>TMANOZ ANAPEAZ

NQAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAYPEAHZ KONXTANTINOZ

FEQPIAKOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX

MIMOYPOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ

ANAPIKOMNOYAQY KQONZTANTINA

XATZHEMMANOY'HA
KONZTANTINOZ

2IAHPOMNOYAOZ KQZTHX
TPIANTADYAAOY ANAPEAX
AGANAZIAAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MIEZTITZANOX NIKOX
MNAAAIOAHMOZ ZEPA®EIM
2YNOAINOZ KYPIAKOZ
MAMMNA AMANTA
BAAXOITANNH MAPIANNA
KONZTANTAKOZ NANATMQTHZ
KOYPEMENQOY AITEAIKH
BATZITXHZ NIKOX

'KOAIA AAIKH

MAFQONIAHZ NIKOAAZ
AOYKIAHE TTANNHZ
TZITZINIAHE AHMHTPHZ
BEPTETHXZ AHMHTPIOX

GEN CAT CLUB
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VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
'~ ANOAAQN MYPNHZX

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
ACTIVE MONKEYS
VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
MOUNTAIN NINJAS

SOLDIER S

ZKA XONAPIOY MAMAroy

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

GALATSI RUNNERS

OFKA AP RUNNING TEAM

>AY EAEYZINAZ
SCIENCE COACHING

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
JIMO

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

MNEZOMNMOPOI XAAANAPIOY

JIMO
JIMO

TIME

00:18:03.776
00:18:49.405
00:18:54.715
00:19:11.515
00:19:15.535
00:20:04.045
00:20:30.685
00:20:39.325
00:20:41.665
00:20:43.105
00:20:44.725
00:20:51.055
00:21:01.765
00:21:22.675
00:21:22.886
00:21:37.526
00:21:50.156
00:21:50.905
00:22:14.186
00:22:34.886
00:22:46.856
00:23:04.375
00:23:06.294
00:23:06.896
00:23:07.105
00:23:33.595
00:23:33.955
00:23:44.905

00:23:50.365
00:23:50.695
00:24:11.726
00:24:15.655
00:24:16.255
00:24:32.605
00:24:45.205
00:25:24.236
00:25:27.596
00:25:33.325
00:25:41.516
00:25:41.576
00:25:41.696
00:26:09.175
00:26:09.415
00:26:17.695



OR
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

CR
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
10
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
11
12
13
64
14
15
65
16
66
17
18
19
20
67
68
69

BIB
5132
5139
5086
5314
5316
5109
5253
5174
5309
5044
5234
5278
5318
5239
5160
5129
5176
5080
5317
5131
5311
5032
5305
5177
5093
5002
5053
5066
5240
5016
5319
5007
5057
5300
5005
5171
5021
5285
5288
5042
5266
5215
5148
5320
5169

ATHLET

KQXTOYAHZ MANQAHZ
NIATOZ BAZINAEIOZ

KAKAEZ [IQANNHZ

2|OYTHX XTEPTIOZ
MMOYNIAAETOZ NIKOZ
KEXATAZ MANTEAHZ
2MANOYAAKHZ TEQPT10%
MMAKOYAAZ NIKOAAOZ
OEQAOPIAHZ TEQPTIOX
BOIATZHZ MNQPIrox

POAH EYH

TZAMTZOYPH NATAAIA
MMOZIKAYZ AHMHTPHZ
>APPHX AOGANAZIOZ
MAPAAZH AOHNA
KOAETTHZ EMMANOYHA
MMAPMIMAPHZ TrEPAZIMOX
ZAXAPHZ NIKONAOZ
MPAZINOZ MAPIOX
KQONZTANTOINOYAOZ MEQPTIOZ
STREICH STEFFEN
API'YPOIOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
MAMAIQANNQOY MIXAAHZ
MMAPMMNOYAHZ NIKOAAOXZ
KANAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
PEDROMINGO JAVIER
FEPOKQONZTANTHZ IQProx
FKAABANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
>APTZETAKHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
ANE=OIOYAQY EAENH
KAIOYAH MAPI®AIH
AGANAZIAAOY EIPHNH
MNANNAKOINOYAOX XAPANAMIIOX
HAIOMNOYAOY ANNA
AGANAZIAAH ZOOIA
MOYPTOINAANAZ ANTQNIOZ
ANAPIANAKOY XPYZANOH
XANAPHZ MANQAHX
XATZHBAZIAEIOY OATA
BIPBIAH AAKMHNH

TATAPH BAZIAIKH
MAMAAOIMNOYAQOY NIKOAETA
MAKPHZ AAEZANAPOX
KATQMOAHZ TrEPAZIMOX
MONOBAZIOZ ZTEDPANOZ

GEN CAT CLUB
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KANTZA BICYCLE
SADANZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

MEZOMNOPOI XAANANAPIOY

OPONTIZTHPIA MMAKOYAA

ANz AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AN AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

AlMX TEAMHZZO0Z MAPAOQNOZ

AMNZ TEAMHX20Z MAPAGQNOX

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

ANz AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AMNZ TEAMHXZX0Z MAPAGQNOX

Al AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

ASICS FRONTRUNNER GREECE

EQYPAIOI OKYTOAEX

JIMO
SANTA RUNNING TEAM

JIMO
OPONTIZTHPIA MIMAKOYAA

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

>KA XONAPTI QY MAMAIroy
>AY EAEYZINAZ

2AY AOGHNAZ

TIME

00:26:26.755
00:26:26.935
00:26:29.066
00:26:30.055
00:26:30.595
00:26:42.235
00:26:45.865
00:26:55.645
00:27:13.945
00:27:16.885
00:27:17.696
00:27:22.705
00:27:23.935
00:27:28.346
00:27:28.465
00:27:37.946
00:28:07.585
00:28:25.675
00:28:32.965
00:28:46.525
00:28:50.455
00:29:08.275
00:29:14.515
00:29:15.505
00:29:18.896
00:29:56.065
00:30:01.975
00:30:04.495
00:30:12.056
00:30:13.135
00:30:19.075
00:30:31.075
00:30:41.125
00:30:42.234
00:30:47.485
00:30:58.855
00:31:04.975
00:31:13.136
00:31:31.255
00:31:43.616
00:31:49.075
00:31:57.205
00:31:57.295
00:31:57.746
00:32:01.916



OR
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

CR
70
21
71
22
72
73
74
23
75
24
25
76
26
27
28
77
29
30
78
79
31
80

81
82
83
84
32
33
85
86
87
88
89
34
90
91
92
93
35
94
95
96
36
37

BIB

5004
5128
5195
5159
5290
5167
5073
5015
5012
5280
5054
5172
5087
5123
5095
5089
5220
5175
5222
5170
5252
5040

5104
5184
5294
5295
5055
5230
5299
5197
5231
5138
5297
5218
5052
5079
5292
5081
5110
5298
5296
5293
5047
5303

ATHLET

ArPAGIQTHZ ZTAMATHX
KQAETTH FAYKEPIA
NIKOAAKOIOYAOZ TQPIOx
MAPKOY AHMHTPA
XPIZTOMOYAOZ XPHETOZ
MIZAHAIAHZE AAEKOZ
AHMHTPIOY BAZIAEIOX
ANE=OINOYAQY EO®H
AABANIAHZ TIQPIOx
TYNATAPAZKEYH
FEQPTIOY AIKATEPINH
MIMAKAAHZ BAZINEIOX
KAKIOIMOYAOY NAYZIKA
KPYONEPITH AHMHTPA
KANEAAOMNOYAOQY IQra
KAAOIPIAZ NIKOAAOZ
MATZIOYPA ATAAIA
MMAAAZKA KONZTANTINA
METPOMNOYAOZ KOZMAZ
MOP®HZ MAPIOX
2MANQOY MAPIA
BEANENTZAZ MANQAHZ

KATPHZ XPHZTOZX
MIMIAAIAZ IQANNHZ
MAKPHZ IQANNHX
NMPOMIMONAZ 'EQPTI0Z
FEQPTIOY MAPIA

MOYNH MAPIA
NIKOAOIMNOYAOZ EYAITEAOX
NIKOAOIMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MPEAPHZ NIKOAAOX
AEMIMEZHZ EYAITEAOZ
METPOYAHZ MIXAHA
MAPAXXAKH EYATTEAIA
FAZMNAPHZ EYTENIOZ
ZANTZOX KONZTANTINOZ
YEYTOIANNHZ MAYAOXZ
ZIAKAZ MANATIQTHZ
KAAAH NEKTAPIA
KAPMIMANIQTHZ XMYPIAQN
MNMANAIOKQZTAZ TEQPTIO0X%
MAYPOMATHZ 2IMYPIAQN
BOYPOINOYAQY MAPTAPITA
>KAANTZOlANNH EYANOGIA

GEN CAT CLUB

M
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MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

ASICS FRONTRUNNER GREECE
ASICS FRONTRUNNER GREECE
SANTA RUNNING TEAM

HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER
SANTA RUNNING TEAM

ZKA XONAPIOY MAMAroy

ANz AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

ACTIVE MONKEYS
ACTIVE MONKEYS

APATETEX THZ NMOAHZ
XANANAPIOY

2EBAZ ZANAMINAZ
>EBAZ ZANAMINAZ

HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
Al AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

ANz AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AlX AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
ANz AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

2AY AOGHNAZ

TIME

00:32:06.715
00:32:23.725
00:32:26.275
00:32:29.245
00:32:29.995
00:32:36.536
00:32:51.295
00:33:08.336
00:33:13.706
00:33:16.285
00:33:21.506
00:33:23.815
00:33:32.425
00:33:36.805
00:33:37.855
00:33:54.775
00:34:02.755
00:34:03.326
00:34:06.355
00:34:07.285
00:34:16.406
00:34:28.615

00:34:32.935
00:34:33.535
00:34:46.765
00:34:47.006
00:34:51.565
00:35:00.116
00:35:00.535
00:35:00.686
00:35:01.255
00:35:01.405
00:35:01.615
00:35:01.675
00:35:02.936
00:35:03.625
00:35:04.525
00:35:05.095
00:35:07.885
00:35:12.836
00:35:21.625
00:35:22.315
00:35:32.995
00:35:33.896



OR
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

CR
97
38
98
39
40
99
100
41
42
43
101
44
45
46
102
47
103
48
104
49
105
106
50
51
52
107
53
54
108
55
56
57

58
109

59
110
60
61
111
62
112
113
63
114

BIB

5045
5274
5256
5162
5192
5037
5180
5027
5228
5013
5183
5200
5219
5146
5223
5064
5163
5191
5063
5190
5074
5204
5077
5214
5291
5238
5070
5114
5201
5036
5082
5011

5061
5282

5137
5273
5312
5033
5221
5315
5051
5211
5010
5227

ATHLET
BONTITZOX TMANATIQTHZ

TPYNOIEQPIoY AAE=ANAPA

>TAMATEAZ AAEZANAPOX
MAYPIAOY NIKOAETA

NIKA ®PANTZEZKA
BAZINOIMOYAOZ NIKONAOX
MMEZHZ XMYPOX
APABANTINOY MAPTAPITA
MOYAIOY APETH
AAE=ANAPH MAPIA
MMOIAIMOAIKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NTAAIANH ANAZTAZIA
NAZXAAH AHMHTPA
MAKPH I®IFENEIA

METPOY ANTQNIOX
MKAPANA NTEZIPE-AMANTA
MAYPOYAHX ZENO®QON
NAKOY ANAPIANA
FKANOYAHZ AOANAZIOZ
MQPAITH MAPIA

APIBAZ KONZTANTINOX
OIKONOMAKOZ OEOAQPOZ
ZAKOINMOYAQOY ANNA

MAMAAOINOYAQY MAPIAAENA

XPYZOBITZANOY XPYZA
>APPAZ MNQPIrox
AATKAIAH AAE=ANAPA
KOMOTOIAQOY MATAA
NTPABAAIAZ XQTHPIOX
BAPEAAA ZTAMATINA
OEOAQPQOY XAPA
AIBAZH NIKOAETTA

FNMANNOYXQOY OATA
OOYPAANOZX XTAGHZ

NAEBANTATZH APETH
TPIANTOZ AHMHTPIOXZ
BOYTZAAH BAZIAIKH
AXHMAKOIOYAQY MEQPTIA
MNAYAOMOYAOZ ®OQTHX
TOYTOYZA MAPINA
FAAANHZ MTEQPTIOZ
MAMABAZIAEIOY OQMAX
ABGANAZOINOYAQY TINA
MNMOYAIAZHZ KYPIAKOZXZ

GEN CAT CLUB
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TEAM NO QUIT

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
2AY AOHNAX

ACTIVE MONKEYS

GALATSI RUNNERS

2EBAZ ZANAMINAZ

BICYCLE KANTZA

ACTIVE MONKEYS
ACTIVE MONKEYS

OYK KPHTHE - METAAONHZO%
KPHTHE

20 AHMOTIKO AT'1AZ
MAPAZKEYHZX

MAO APXAIQN AETPINQN

AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

KPHTEZ APOMEIZ

AlX AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
SANTA RUNNING TEAM

TIME

00:35:34.135
00:35:35.306
00:36:28.135
00:36:28.945
00:36:35.875
00:36:39.595
00:36:40.045
00:36:41.335
00:36:41.786
00:36:44.697
00:36:50.905
00:36:57.415
00:37:19.765
00:37:20.366
00:37:28.945
00:37:30.715
00:37:31.285
00:37:44.275
00:37:45.205
00:37:45.536
00:37:57.145
00:37:57.385
00:37:58.255
00:38:07.676
00:38:15.835
00:38:17.395
00:38:26.156
00:38:36.386
00:38:37.374
00:38:43.165
00:38:43.945
00:39:04.255

00:39:12.776
00:39:49.196

00:39:57.475
00:40:08.636
00:40:09.745
00:40:11.006
00:40:16.645
00:40:22.495
00:40:25.045
00:40:32.305
00:40:32.455
00:40:34.139



OR
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

CR
64
65
115
66
116
67
68
117
69
118
119
120
70
Al
121
122
72
73
123
124
74
75

BIB

5263
5023
5084
5178
5122
5031
5124
5243
5203
5115
5149
5029
5060
5257
5090
5233
5241
5119
5118
5017
5302
5018

ATHLET

2TYNQOY F'EQPTIA
ANAPQNH AGANAZIA
IATPOY MIXAAHZ
MMAPTZQKA TAYKEPIA
KPHTIKOZ AHMHTPHZ
API'YPH MAPIANNA
KYPIAKOTTOYAQY AINA
2IFTAANAYZ OOAQPHY
=Z'YAH KAKIA
KONAPAAHZ ©QTIOZ
MAKPHZ MANAIMHX
APBANITHZ =ZENO®QON
FMANNOIMOYAQY KQONZTANTINA
ZTAMIOYAIAQY EIPHNH
KAAYBAZ XPHZTOZ
PENIEPHZ ZTAYPOZ
2AZZH Z0PIA
KOYMITOYAH KOPINA
KOYKIAAAKHZ ANOZTOAOZ
AAOYTIHZ TZIMHZ
AHMHTPIAAQY ZO®IA
AMOPTIANIQTH APT'YPQ

GEN CAT CLUB

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

>AY AGHNAZ
2AY AOHNAX

AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
KANTZA BICYCLE

MAAAHNIOI APOMETX
HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER

AN ANOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHZ
AO FAPAIKIOY - MNEIZIZTPATIAEZ
MAO APXAION AETPINQN

AO KQOON

AlX AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AMNZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

Al AOHNAIOI APOMEIZ

TIME

00:40:38.876
00:40:39.145
00:41:42.025
00:41:42.175
00:41:46.735
00:42:36.115
00:42:38.575
00:43:26.155
00:43:27.116
00:44:02.425
00:44:08.126
00:44:35.005
00:44:35.876
00:47:50.845
00:48:06.115
00:49:18.355
00:49:31.435
00:49:33.175
00:49:34.165
00:49:34.285
00:49:50.996
00:00:13.046



